FORGED NARROW SUPERLITE
RADIAL MOUNT 6R/4R CALIPERS
Caliper Highlights:
The machined billet narrow body Superlite
calipers have been prominent for many years
throughout the Wilwood Brake Kit product line,
and very well known in the motorsports
aftermarket. Wilwood’s continual development

and standard black or red gloss powder coat. Custom powder coat colors, and Wilwood’s new custom Quick-Silver
nickel plate finish, are also available on a custom order basis.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH MOUNT PART NUMBER
6 Piston
1.62/1.12/1.12” 41,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm Right Hand 120-11778-BK(1)
1.62/1.12/1.12” 41,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm Left Hand 120-11779-BK(1)
1.62/1.12/1.12” 41,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm Right Hand 120-11780-BK(1)
1.62/1.12/1.12” 41,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm Left Hand 120-11781-BK(1)
1.38/1.12/1.12” 35,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm Right Hand 120-12002-BK(1)
1.38/1.12/1.12” 35,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm Left Hand 120-12003-BK(1)
4 Piston
1.75/1.75” 44,5/44/5 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm R/L 120-11784-BK(1)
1.25/1.25” 31,8/31,8 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm R/L 120-11783-BK(1)
1.12/1.12” 28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm R/L 120-11782-BK(1)
1.12/1.12” 28,4/28,4 mm 0.81” 20,6 mm R/L 120-11876-BK(1)
Note: (1) Calipers come standard in black, for red remove -BK and replace with -RD at end of part number
PISTON